LOCATION

URBAN
- SECTOR (1)
- SECTOR (2)
- SECTOR (3)
- SECTOR (4)
- SECTOR (5)

- SECTOR (6)

Total Of URBAN
RURAL

AL AWEER ONE

AL AWEER TWO
LEHBAB/RAWIYAH/MURG/
HATTA

AL LISELLI/AL FEGEH/NAZ
Total Of RURAL

Total Of EMIRATE

EIPEN
TOTAL

10,043
18,695
36,994
1,669
2,423

4,960

74,784

212
330
728
1,571
261
3,102

77,886

2 Bl = (i f 3a3) £ 51 caaan (sal
BUILDINGS BY TYPE (URBAN/RURAL) - EMIRATE OF DUBAI

BUILDING TYPE ) g 6
Al sla clila i S S Ay jlafii Db duald M A il ik Gl shl) i e
Others Ind. Building | Public Building Arabic House Investment Villa = Private Villa Multi-storey R. bldg| Multi-storey bldg
202 223 367 2,783 618 1,504 41 3,736
570 887 533 3,074 5,059 7,281 17 628
394 804 1,888 5,037 15,403 9,187 59 3,236
10 4 33 0 55 1,519 1 21
13 127 278 0 882 5 0 383
33 947 293 0 2,383 212 0 462
1,222 2,992 3,392 10,894 24,400 19,708 118 8,466
80 0 21 3 0 52 0 0
2 1 51 43 0 157 0 0
54 0 39 64 0 203 0 0
265 4 56 460 0 596 0 12
17 0 25 12 15 127 0 1
418 5 192 582 15 1,135 0 13
1,640 2,997 3,584 11,476 24,415 20,843 118 8,479

Table Code GC05-03-02 Jsa> 4y

Al s g e

One storey bldg

569
646
986
26
735

630

3,592

56
76
368
178

64

742

4,334
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